
Final Results - Placings are in REVERSE order 2024 Waikato Ceroc Championship

Teams
Couples 1st 400: Team Norwest (Not Specified)

Newcomer DWAS
Lead 3rd 361: Jacob Watson (Waikato)

Lead 2nd 373: Jerry Breytenbach (Waikato)

Lead 1st 357: moroni williams (Waikato)

Follow 3rd 295: Sarah  Greig  (Auckland NorWest)

Follow 2nd 344: Emma Jarvis (Fevah Modern Jive - Chr

Follow 1st 340: Gabrielle Weilert (Waikato)

Intermediate B DWAS
Lead 3rd 336: Arron Prattley (Fevah Modern Jive - C

Lead 2nd 299: Alexa Patterson (iDance Wellington)

Lead 1st 364: Tyrone Harris-Hemana (Palmerston No

Follow 3rd 265: Nixie Jackson (Tauranga)

Follow 2nd 347: Nadia McMurray (Taranaki)

Follow 1st 297: Ashton Primrose (Auckland NorWest)

Intermediate A DWAS
Lead 3rd 333: Stephen Taylor (Waikato)

Lead 2nd 384: Aj Samson (Auckland NorWest)

Lead 1st 325: Michael Onland (Palmerston North)

Follow 3rd 312: Chrissy Muyshondt (Fevah Modern Jiv

Follow 2nd 358: Lily Wang (Auckland Central)

Follow 1st 330: Breana Ahern (Auckland NorWest)
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Advanced B DWAS
Lead 3rd 268: Nick Gilder (Auckland NorWest)

Lead 2nd 379: Jerry Drummond (Auckland NorWest)

Lead 1st 257: Luke Primrose (Auckland NorWest)

Follow 3rd 294: Ruby Nicolson (Wellington)

Follow 2nd 245: Ineke Vas (Auckland NorWest)

Follow 1st 306: Holly Gillett (Christchurch)

Advanced A DWAS
Lead 3rd 318: Perekorangi Herewini-Te Awa (Ceroc 

Lead 2nd 345: Thane Feasey (Waikato)

Lead 1st 378: Mark Swarbrick (Auckland NorWest)

Follow 3rd 286: Lucy Bekker  (Auckland NorWest)

Follow 2nd 242: Nicole Jenner (Auckland NorWest)

Follow 1st 387: Emily Richardson  (Auckland Counties

Champion DWAS
Lead 3rd 383: Ethan Butler (Auckland NorWest)

Lead 2nd 247: Ryan Phillips-Wood (Palmerston North

Lead 1st 391: Dan Rippon (Auckland NorWest)

Follow 3rd 259: Hannah Phillips (Palmerston North)

Follow 2nd 275: Zoe Green (Auckland NorWest)

Follow 1st 392: Debbie Rippon (Auckland NorWest)
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Open Freestyle
Couples 3rd 388: Julian McCracken (Auckland Central) 0: Miki Emmitt (Auckland Counties & Citys

Couples 2nd 345: Thane Feasey (Waikato) 324: Alana Mace (Waikato)

Couples 1st 333: Stephen Taylor (Waikato) 334: Courtney Martin (Waikato)

Adam & Eve
Couples 3rd 393: Harrison Gill (Auckland Counties & Ci 300: Alaina Tautu (Palmerston North)

Couples 2nd 345: Thane Feasey (Waikato) 330: Breana Ahern (Auckland NorWest)

Couples 1st 378: Mark Swarbrick (Auckland NorWest) 289: Sophie Mellsop (Palmerston North)

Ceroc-X
Couples 3rd 325: Michael Onland (Palmerston North) 294: Ruby Nicolson (Wellington)

Couples 2nd 378: Mark Swarbrick (Auckland NorWest) 330: Breana Ahern (Auckland NorWest)

Couples 1st 391: Dan Rippon (Auckland NorWest) 297: Ashton Primrose (Auckland NorWest)

Battle of the Same
Couples 3rd 378: Mark Swarbrick (Auckland NorWest) 257: Luke Primrose (Auckland NorWest)

Couples 2nd 275: Zoe Green (Auckland NorWest) 0: Nikita Brown (Auckland NorWest)

Couples 1st 259: Hannah Phillips (Palmerston North) 242: Nicole Jenner (Auckland NorWest)

Swaps 'n' Steals
Couples 3rd 244: Meredith Free (Auckland NorWest) 379: Jerry Drummond (Auckland NorWest) 391: Dan Rippon (Auckland NorWest)

Couples 2nd 294: Ruby Nicolson (Wellington) 298: Brendan Dunn (Wellington) 375: Trent Pedley (Palmerston North)

Couples 1st 257: Luke Primrose (Auckland NorWest) 275: Zoe Green (Auckland NorWest) 383: Ethan Butler (Auckland NorWest)
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Beats Per Minute
Couples 3rd 384: Aj Samson (Auckland NorWest) 297: Ashton Primrose (Auckland NorWest)

Couples 2nd 325: Michael Onland (Palmerston North) 259: Hannah Phillips (Palmerston North)

Couples 1st 378: Mark Swarbrick (Auckland NorWest) 250: Becci Shanley (Auckland NorWest)

Triples
Couples 3rd 366: Grant Green (Auckland NorWest) 256: Denise Green (Auckland NorWest) 275: Zoe Green (Auckland NorWest)

Couples 2nd 324: Alana Mace (Waikato) 333: Stephen Taylor (Waikato) 334: Courtney Martin (Waikato)

Couples 1st 377: Ross Craigie (Auckland NorWest) 245: Ineke Vas (Auckland NorWest) 0: Nikita Brown (Auckland NorWest)

Dance Off Intermediate
Couples 3rd 325: Michael Onland (Palmerston North) 358: Lily Wang (Auckland Central)

Couples 2nd 319: Callum Riddle (Auckland NorWest) 330: Breana Ahern (Auckland NorWest)

Couples 1st 298: Brendan Dunn (Wellington) 299: Alexa Patterson (iDance Wellington)

Dance Off Advanced
Couples 3rd 247: Ryan Phillips-Wood (Palmerston North 242: Nicole Jenner (Auckland NorWest)

Couples 2nd 371: Thomas Gane (Christchurch) 312: Chrissy Muyshondt (Fevah Modern Jiv

Couples 1st 257: Luke Primrose (Auckland NorWest) 334: Courtney Martin (Waikato)

45 & Over New/Int
Couples 3rd 291: George Gray (Tauranga) 355: Karen Knauf (Tauranga)

Couples 2nd 376: Leon Dalley (Tauranga) 356: Rosie Bentley (Waikato)

Couples 1st 241: Berni McBride (Auckland NorWest) 248: Joanne Child (Auckland NorWest)

Saturday, 4 May 2024Page 4 of 6 Ceroc Scoring System



Final Results - Placings are in REVERSE order 2024 Waikato Ceroc Championship

45 & Over Advanced
Couples 3rd 360: Brett Fairweather (Tauranga) 359: Toni Rendell (Tauranga)

Couples 2nd 366: Grant Green (Auckland NorWest) 256: Denise Green (Auckland NorWest)

Couples 1st 377: Ross Craigie (Auckland NorWest) 287: Linda Fairweather (Tauranga)

Newcomer Freestyle
Couples 3rd 361: Jacob Watson (Waikato) 385: Jessica Wood (Taranaki)

Couples 2nd 373: Jerry Breytenbach (Waikato) 340: Gabrielle Weilert (Waikato)

Couples 1st 357: moroni williams (Waikato) 339: Laila Bajan (Auckland Counties & City

Intermediate B Freestyle
Couples 3rd 364: Tyrone Harris-Hemana (Palmerston No 289: Sophie Mellsop (Palmerston North)

Couples 2nd 299: Alexa Patterson (iDance Wellington) 316: Monique Brownlee (Tauranga)

Couples 1st 302: Dallas Tautu (Palmerston North) 300: Alaina Tautu (Palmerston North)

Intermediate A Freestyle
Couples 3rd 333: Stephen Taylor (Waikato) 324: Alana Mace (Waikato)

Couples 2nd 327: Chris Collins (Tauranga) 265: Nixie Jackson (Tauranga)

Couples 1st 325: Michael Onland (Palmerston North) 358: Lily Wang (Auckland Central)

Advanced B Freestyle
Couples 3rd 268: Nick Gilder (Auckland NorWest) 240: Karen Gilder (Auckland Counties & Ci

Couples 2nd 384: Aj Samson (Auckland NorWest) 245: Ineke Vas (Auckland NorWest)

Couples 1st 298: Brendan Dunn (Wellington) 294: Ruby Nicolson (Wellington)
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Advanced A Freestyle
Couples 3rd 375: Trent Pedley (Palmerston North) 342: Lucy Smith (Waikato)

Couples 2nd 378: Mark Swarbrick (Auckland NorWest) 286: Lucy Bekker  (Auckland NorWest)

Couples 1st 345: Thane Feasey (Waikato) 334: Courtney Martin (Waikato)

Champion Freestyle
Couples 3rd 390: Vanroe Stone (Auckland Counties & Ci 387: Emily Richardson  (Auckland Counties

Couples 2nd 247: Ryan Phillips-Wood (Palmerston North 259: Hannah Phillips (Palmerston North)

Couples 1st 391: Dan Rippon (Auckland NorWest) 392: Debbie Rippon (Auckland NorWest)

Invitational Challenge
Couples 1st 353: Gareth Wootton (Tauranga) 250: Becci Shanley (Auckland NorWest)
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